TECHNICAL SHEET

12 PIECES DOUBLE OFFSET RING
SPANNER SET

Function

Versatile and efficient tool that is designed and manufactured to allow tightening and loosening of
nuts and bolts in confined spaces.

Advantages

v' Versatility
v" Wide range of applications

Technical Specifications

Sizes 6x7mm
8x9mm
10x11mm
12x13mm
14x15mm
16x17mm
18x19mm
20x22mm
21x23mm
24x27mm
25x28mm
30x32 mm
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